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Anlage
Weissacher Str. 93, 71522 Backnang

Hallenadresse
Weissacher Str. 93, 71522 Backnang
G 07191 85511

Sportwart/in
Schierle, Alexander
T 01747557615 alexander.schierle@backnang-tennis.de

Jugendwart/in

Flegler, Andrea
T 0179 5345528 andrea.flegler@web.de
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Damen 65 (der) 1
MF: Renate Horauf;, T 07191 63275
hehoerauf@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Pleger, Monika
Frank, Ingrid
Kern, Angela
Steiner, Sylvia
Hoérauf, Renate
Keles, Renate
Kachel, Renate
Rombold, Barbara

00N OB~ WNBRE

Ersatzspieler

E1 Blumenstein, Renate

E2 Schdoder, Francoise (FRA A/D)
E3 Hirzel-Klein, Ursula

E4 Hoellen, Gisela

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

25250227
24500106
24650110
25001462
24450150
25350239
24601050
24200957

25050193
24950565
25350718
25072305

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK16,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK14,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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